Van Dimensions

Vehicle Manufacture Vehicle Model Model Year Wheelbase Roof Height Rear Door Wheelbase (mm) Roof Height(mm) Overall Length(mm)
Citroen Berlingo First 1996 - 2009 L1 H1 Twin 2693 1796 4137
Citroen Berlingo 2008 - 2018 L1 H1 Twin 2728 1810 4380
Citroen Berlingo 2008 - 2019 L2 H1 Twin 2728 1810 4628
Citroen Berlingo 2008 - 2020 L2 H1 Tailgate 2728 1810 4628
Citroen Berlingo 2018 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2800 1850 4300
Citroen Berlingo 2018 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3000 1850 4700
Citroen Jumper 1994 - 2006 L1 H1 Twin 2850 2100 4963
Citroen Jumper 1994 - 2006 L1 H2 Twin 2850 2420 4963
Citroen Jumper 1994 - 2006 L2 H1 Twin 3200 2100 5413
Citroen Jumper 1994 - 2006 L2 H2 Twin 3200 2420 5413
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3000 2254 4963
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3450 2254 5413
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3450 2524 5413
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 4035 2524 5998
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L3 H3 Twin 4035 2764 6363
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L4 H2 Twin 4035 2524 6363
Citroen Jumper 2006 - Onwards L4 H3 Twin 4035 2764 6363
Citroen Jumpy 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Citroen Jumpy 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Citroen Jumpy 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Citroen Jumpy 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Citroen Jumpy 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Tailgate 3122 1980 5135
Citroen Jumpy 2008 - 2016 L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Citroen Jumpy 2008 - 2016 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Citroen Jumpy 2008 - 2016 L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Citroen Jumpy 2008 - 2016 L2 H1 Tailgate 3122 1980 5135
Citroen Jumpy 2008 - 2016 L2 H2 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Citroen Jumpy 2016 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2925 1935 4606
Citroen Jumpy 2016 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 2925 1935 4606
Citroen Jumpy 2016 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3275 1935 4956
Citroen Jumpy 2016 - Onwards L2 H1 Tailgate 3275 1935 4956
Citroen Jumpy 2016 - Onwards L3 H1 Tailgate 3275 1935 5306
Citroen Nemo 2008 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2513 1721 3864

Dacia Dokker 2012 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2810 1809 4363
Fiat Doblo 2000 - 2010 L1 H1 Twin 2583 1831 4253
Fiat Doblo 2010 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2755 1845 4390
Fiat Doblo 2010 - Onwards L2 (Maxi) H1 Twin 3105 1845 4740
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Fiat Ducato 1994 - 2006 L1 H1 Twin 2850 2100 4963
Fiat Ducato 1994 - 2006 L1 H2 Twin 2850 2420 4963
Fiat Ducato 1994 - 2006 L2 H1 Twin 3200 2100 5413
Fiat Ducato 1994 - 2006 L2 H2 Twin 3200 2420 5413
Fiat Ducato 1994 - 2006 L3 H2 Twin 3700 2420 5998
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3000 2254 4963
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3450 2254 5413
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3450 2524 5413
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 4035 2524 5998
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L3 H3 Twin 4035 2764 5998
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L4 H2 Twin 4035 2524 6363
Fiat Ducato 2006 - Onwards L4 H3 Twin 4035 2764 6363
Fiat Fiorino 2008 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2513 1721 3864
Fiat Scudo 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Fiat Scudo 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Fiat Scudo 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Fiat Scudo 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Tailgate 3122 1980 5135
Fiat Scudo 1995 - 2007 L2 H2 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Fiat Scudo 2007 - 2016 L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Fiat Scudo 2007 - 2016 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Fiat Scudo 2007 - 2016 L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Fiat Scudo 2007 - 2016 L2 H1 Tailgate 3122 1980 5135
Fiat Scudo 2007 - 2016 L2 H2 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Fiat Scudo 2022 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2925 1935 4606
Fiat Scudo 2022 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 2925 1935 4606
Fiat Scudo 2022 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3275 1935 4956
Fiat Scudo 2022 - Onwards L2 H1 Tailgate 3275 1935 4956
Fiat Scudo 2022 - Onwards L3 H1 Twin 3275 1935 5306
Fiat Talento 2016 - 2021 L1 H1 Twin 3098 1971 4998
Fiat Talento 2016 - 2021 L2 H1 Twin 3498 1971 5399
Fiat Talento 2016 - 2021 L2 H1 Tailgate 3498 1971 5399
Fiat Talento 2016 - 2021 L1 H2 Twin 3098 2493 4998
Fiat Talento 2016 - 2021 L2 H2 Twin 3498 2493 5399
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L1 H1 Twin 2933 2070 4863
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L1 H2 Twin 2933 2363 4863
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L2 H1 Twin 3300 2047 5230
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L2 H2 Twin 3300 2363 5230
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L2 H3 Twin 3300 2611 5230
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L3 H2 Twin 3750 2381 5680
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L3 H3 Twin 3750 2600 5680
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L4 H2 Twin 3750 2363 6400
Ford Transit 2000 - 2014 L4 H3 Twin 3750 2600 6400
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Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Hyundai
lveco
lveco
Iveco
lveco
Iveco
lveco
Iveco
lveco
Iveco
lveco
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
LEVC
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Mercedes

Mercedes
Mercedes

Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit Connect
Transit Connect
Transit Connect
Transit Connect
Transit Courier
Transit Custom
Transit Custom
Transit Custom
iLoad
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Defender 90 - 110
Defender 90 - 110
Discovery 3 & 4
VN5
TGE
TGE
TGE
TGE
Citan
Citan
Citan
Citan

Sprinter

Sprinter
Sprinter

2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2002 - 2013
2002 - 2013
2013 - Onwards
2013 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2013 - Onwards
2013 - Onwards
2013 - Onwards
2009 - Onwards
2000 - 2014
2000 - 2014
2000 - 2014
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
1983 - Onwards
1983 - Onwards
2004 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2017 - Onwards
2017 - Onwards
2017 - Onwards
2017 - Onwards
2012 - 2021
2012 - 2021
2012 - 2021
2022 - Onwards

2000 - 2006

2000 - 2006
2000 - 2006

L2
L2
L3
L3
L4
L1
L2
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L1
L1
L2
L3
L1
L2
L2
L3
L3
L4
L4
90
110
L1
L1
L3
L3
L4
L5
L1
L2
L3
L2

L1

L1
L2

H2
H3
H2
H3
H3
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H2
H3
H2
H3
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H3
H3
H3
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1

H2
H1

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Twin

Twin

Twin
Twin

3300
3300
3750
3750
3750
2664
2912
2660
3063
2489
2933
3330
3330
3200
3000
3000
3300
3000
3520
3520
3520
3520
4100
4100
2540
2794
2885
3386
3640
3640
4490
4490
2313
2697
3081
2716

3000

3000
3550

2500
2750
2547
2750
2750
1814
1961
1842
1842
1747
1976
1976
2380
1935
2260
2260
2640
2200
2200
2580
2580
2780
2610
2800
1968
1968
1887
1990
2265
2500
2500
2500
1844
1844
1844
1864

2350

2570
2350

5530
5531
5980
5980
6700
4308
4555
4417
4818
4157
4972
5339
5339
5125
5077
5477
5997
5130
5650
5650
6050
6050
7230
7230
3894
4639
4835
5233
5986
5986
6850
7391
3937
4321
4705
4486

5245

5245
5910
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Mercedes Sprinter 2000 - 2006 L2 H2 Twin 3550 2570 5910
Mercedes Sprinter 2000 - 2006 L3 H2 Twin 4020 2570 5920
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L1 H1 Twin 3250 2435 5245
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L1 H2 Twin 3250 2725 5245
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L2 H1 Twin 3665 2535 5910
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L2 H2 Twin 3665 2820 5910
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L3 H2 Twin 4325 2820 6940
Mercedes Sprinter 2006 - 2018 L4 H2 Twin 4325 2820 7345
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3259 2356 5267
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 - Onwards L1 H2 Twin 3259 2642 5267
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3924 2638 5932
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 4325 2616 6967
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 - Onwards L4 H2 Twin 4325 2613 7367
Mercedes e-Sprinter 2020 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3924 2638 5932
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L1 H1 Twin 3200 1902 4738
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L1 H1 Tailgate 3200 1902 4738
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L2 H1 Twin 3200 1902 4993
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L2 H1 Tailgate 3200 1902 4993
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L3 H1 Twin 3430 1902 5223
Mercedes Vito 2003 - 2015 L3 H1 Tailgate 3430 1902 5223
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3200 1910 4895
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 3200 1910 4895
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3200 1910 5140
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L2 H1 Tailgate 3200 1910 5140
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L3 H1 Twin 3430 1910 5370
Mercedes Vito 2015 - Onwards L3 H1 Tailgate 3430 1910 5370

Nissan Kubistar 1993 - 2009 L1 H1 Twin 2605 1800 4035
Nissan NV200 2009 - 2021 L1 H1 Twin 2725 1860 4400
Nissan e-NV200 2018 - 2021 L1 H1 Twin 2725 1860 4400
Nissan NV250 2020 - 2021 L1 H1 Twin 2697 1805 4282
Nissan NV250 2020 - 2021 L2 H1 Twin 3081 1810 4666
Nissan NV300 2016 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3098 1387 4999
Nissan NV300 2016 - Onwards L1 H2 Twin 3098 1898 4999
Nissan NV300 2016 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3498 1387 5399
Nissan NV300 2016 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3498 1898 5399
Nissan NV400 2010 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3182 2305 5048
Nissan NV400 2010 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3682 2500 5548
Nissan NV400 2010 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 4332 2750 6198
Nissan NV400 2010 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 3682 2550 6198
Nissan NV400 2010 - Onwards L4 H2 Twin 4332 2815 6848
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Nissan Primastar 2002 - 2014 L1 H1 Twin 3098 1955 4782
Nissan Primastar 2002 - 2014 L1 H1 Tailgate 3098 1955 4782
Nissan Primastar 2002 - 2014 L2 H1 Twin 3498 1962 5182
Nissan Primastar 2002 - 2014 L2 H1 Tailgate 3498 1962 5182
Nissan Primastar 2002 - 2014 L2 H2 Twin 3498 2492 5182
Nissan Townstar 2022 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 2716 1864 4486

Peugeot Partner Origin 1996 - 2008 L1 H1 Twin 2693 1796 4137
Peugeot Partner 2008 - 2018 L1 H1 Twin 2728 1810 4380
Peugeot Partner 2008 - 2018 L2 H1 Twin 2728 1810 4628
Peugeot Partner 2008 - 2018 L2 H1 Tailgate 2728 1810 4628
Peugeot Partner 2018 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2800 1850 4300
Peugeot Partner 2018 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3000 1850 4700
Peugeot Bipper 2008 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2513 1721 3864
Peugeot Boxer 1994 - 2006 L1 H1 Twin 2850 2100 4963
Peugeot Boxer 1994 - 2006 L1 H2 Twin 2850 2420 4963
Peugeot Boxer 1994 - 2006 L2 H1 Twin 3200 2100 5413
Peugeot Boxer 1994 - 2006 L2 H2 Twin 3200 2420 5413
Peugeot Boxer 1994 - 2006 L3 H2 Twin 3700 2420 5998
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3000 2254 4963
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3450 2254 5413
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3450 2524 5413
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L3 H2 Twin 4035 2524 5998
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L3 H3 Twin 4035 2764 5998
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L4 H2 Twin 4035 2524 6363
Peugeot Boxer 2006 - Onwards L4 H3 Twin 4035 2764 6363
Peugeot Expert 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Peugeot Expert 1995 - 2007 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Peugeot Expert 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Peugeot Expert 1995 - 2007 L2 H1 Tailgate 3122 1980 5135
Peugeot Expert 1995 - 2007 L2 H2 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Peugeot Expert 2007 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 3000 1980 4805
Peugeot Expert 2007 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1980 4805
Peugeot Expert 2007 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3122 1980 5135
Peugeot Expert 2007 - Onwards L2 H2 Twin 3122 2276 5135
Peugeot Expert 2016 - Onwards L1 H1 Twin 2925 1935 4606
Peugeot Expert 2016 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 2925 1935 4606
Peugeot Expert 2016 - Onwards L2 H1 Twin 3275 1935 4956
Peugeot Expert 2016 - Onwards L2 H1 Tailgate 3275 1935 4956
Peugeot Expert 2016 - Onwards L3 H1 Twin 3275 1935 5306
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Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
SAIC
SAIC
SAIC
SAIC
SAIC
SAIC
SAIC
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Toyota

Toyota
Toyota

Expert
Express
Kangoo
Kangoo
Kangoo
Kangoo

Kangoo 3
Kangoo Z.E
Kangoo Z.E
Kangoo Z.E

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

Trafic

V80 Maxus
V80 Maxus
V80 Maxus

Deliver 9

Deliver 9

Deliver 9

Deliver 9

Hi-Ace Power Van
Hi-Ace Power Van
Hi-Ace Power Van
Hi-Ace Power Van
Proace

Proace

Proace
Proace

2016 - Onwards
2021 - Onwards
1997 - 2008
2008 - 2021
2008 - 2021
2008 - 2021
2022 - Onwards
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2002 - 2010
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2014 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
1997 - Onwards
1997 - Onwards
1997 - Onwards
1997 - Onwards
2013 - 2016

2013 - 2016

2013 - 2016
2016 - Onwards

L3
L1
L1
L1
L2
L3
L2
L1
L2
L3
L1
L1
L2
L3
L1
L2
L3
L3
L4
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L1
L2
L2
L1
L2
L3
L3
L1
L1
L2
L2
L1

L2

L2
L1

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1
H2
H3
H1
H2
H2
H3
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1

H2
H1

Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Tailgate
Twin
Twin

Tailgate
Twin
Twin

Tailgate
Twin

Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin

Tailgate
Twin

Tailgate
Twin

Twin

Twin
Twin

3275
2580
2605
2313
2697
3081
2716
2313
2697
3081
3078
3078
3578
4078
3182
3683
4332
3682
4332
3098
3098
3098
3498
3498
3498
3098
3098
3498
3498
3498
3120
3850
3850
3000
3366
3760
3760
2985
2985
3430
3430
3000

3122

3122
2925

1935
1776
1800
1844
1844
1836
1864
1844
1844
1836
2253
2496
2493
2490
2500
2500
2488
2488
2557
1955
1955
2492
1962
1962
2492
1971
1971
1971
1971
2493
2100
2350
2580
2385
2555
2535
2755
2000
2000
2000
2000
1980

1942

2276
1935

5306
4056
4035
3937
4213
4666
4486
3937
4213
4666
4899
4899
5399
5899
5048
5548
6198
6198
6848
4782
4782
4782
5182
5182
5182
4998
4998
5399
5399
5399
4870
5750
5750
5180
5546
5940
5940
4795
4795
5240
5240
4805

5135

5135
4606
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Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

Proace
Proace
Proace
Proace
Proace
Proace City
Proace City
Astra Van
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo
Movano - FWD
Movano - FWD
Movano - FWD
Movano - FWD
Movano - FWD
Movano - RWD
Movano - FWD
Movano - RWD
Movano - RWD
Movano - RWD
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro
Vivaro-e
Vivaro-e
Vivaro-e
Vivaro-e
Vivaro-e
Vivaro-e

2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2016 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2006 - 2013
2001 - 2012
2012 - 2018
2018 - Onwards
2018 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2010 - Onwards
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2001 - 2014
2014 - 2019
2014 -2019
2014 -2019
2014 -2019
2014 -2019
2014 -2019
2019 - Onwards
2019 - Onwards
2019 - Onwards
2019 - Onwards
2019 - Onwards
2019 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards
2020 - Onwards

L1
L2
L2
L3
L3
L1
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L3
L3
L3
L4
L4
L1
L1
L2
L2
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L1
L2
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L3
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L3

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H3
H2
H2
H3
H3
H2
H3
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Twin
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate
Twin
Tailgate

2925
3275
3275
3275
3275
2800
3000

2716
2755
2800
3000
3182
3182
3683
3682
4332
3682
4332
3682
4332
4332
3098
3098
3498
3498
3498
3098
3098
3498
3498
3098
3498
2925
2925
3275
3275
3275
3275
2925
2925
3275
3275
3275
3275

1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1850
1850
1500
1800
1845
1850
1850
2307
2500
2500
2749
2488
2527,2549
2744
2786, 2815
2557
2808
1955
2492
1962
1962
2492
1971
1971
1971
1971
2493
2493
1945
1945
1935
1935
1935
1935
1945
1945
1935
1935
1935
1935

4606
4956
4956
5306
5306
4300
4700
4515
4322
4390
4300
4700
5048
5048
5548
5548
6198
6198
6198
6198
6848
6848
4782
4782
5182
5182
5182
4998
4998
5399
5399
4998
5399
4609
4609
4959
4959
5309
5309
4609
4609
4959
4959
5309
5309
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Volkswagen Caddy 2004 - 2010 L1 H1 Twin 2682 1823 4408
Volkswagen Caddy 2004 - 2010 L1 H1 Tailgate 2682 1823 4408
Volkswagen Caddy 2004 - 2010 L2 H2 Twin 3006 1836 4878
Volkswagen Caddy 2004 - 2010 L2 H2 Tailgate 3006 1836 4878
Volkswagen Caddy 2010 - 2015 L1 H1 Twin 2682 1833 4405
Volkswagen Caddy 2010 - 2015 L1 H1 Tailgate 2682 1833 4405
Volkswagen Caddy Maxi 2010 - 2015 L2 (Maxi) H2 Twin 3002 1841 4875
Volkswagen Caddy Maxi 2010 - 2015 L2 (Maxi) H2 Tailgate 3002 1841 4875
Volkswagen Caddy 2015 - 2020 L1 H1 Double 2682 1823 4408
Volkswagen Caddy 2015 - 2020 L2 (Maxi) H2 Double 3006 1836 4878
Volkswagen Caddy 2020 Onwards L1 H1 Double 2755 1819 4500
Volkswagen Caddy 2020 Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 2755 1819 4500
Volkswagen Caddy 2020 Onwards L2 (Maxi) H1 Double 2970 1819 4853
Volkswagen Caddy 2020 Onwards L2 (Maxi) H1 Tailgate 2970 1819 4853
Volkswagen Crafter 2006 - 2017 L1 H1 Double 3250 2435 5245
Volkswagen Crafter 2006 - 2017 L1 H2 Double 3250 2725 5245
Volkswagen Crafter 2006 - 2017 L2 H1 Double 3665 2535 5910
Volkswagen Crafter 2006 - 2017 L2 H2 Double 3665 2820 5910
Volkswagen Crafter 2006 - 2017 L4 H2 Double 4325 2820 7345
Volkswagen Crafter 2017 - Onwards L3 H2 Double 3640 2265 5986
Volkswagen Crafter 2017 - Onwards L3 H3 Double 3640 2500 5986
Volkswagen Crafter 2017 - Onwards L4 H3 Double 4490 2500 6850
Volkswagen Crafter 2017 - Onwards L5 H3 Double 4490 2500 7391
Volkswagen T5 Transporter 2002 - 2015 L1 H1 Double 3000 1969 4890
Volkswagen TS5 Transporter 2002 - 2015 L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1969 4890
Volkswagen T5 Transporter 2002 - 2015 L2 H1 Double 3400 1969 5290
Volkswagen TS Transporter 2002 - 2015 L2 H1 Tailgate 3400 1969 5290
Volkswagen T6 Transporter 2015 - Onwards L1 H1 Tailgate 3000 1990 4904
Volkswagen T6 Transporter 2015 - Onwards L1 H1 Double 3000 1990 4904
Volkswagen T6 Transporter 2015 - Onwards L2 H1 Tailgate 3400 1990 5304
Volkswagen T6 Transporter 2015 - Onwards L2 H1 Double 3400 1990 5304
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